The new E-Class

Mercedes-Benz

2025'3 0238 179, 254| 7|& YCO|EF AP XYLC}

47| O|D|X|i= AX| BOH A Ho|e + UsCH




Index

The new E-Class in detail

== -~ Assistance Vehlicle Lights System  Apps In
wl® el

-

-—

E Driving Trafhic Sign Assis

Collis:on avoidance Traffic light view

TeChnOIOgy . ) ATTENTION ASSIST




Highlights

. oy P e o ok . VY s - = E - - dig® e > " - e ST s o e ) § 25 R T e R P LRy R AP s A 2 PP
VRt oS G - LR e e n ‘ o s e . 2. 2 TR O IR P SR O - P R “‘7,(.":..“-':-,(4—8,

=1




Highlights

UNMISTAKABLY E-CLASS.

The new B—Clau%: 2"‘1 *ﬂ’ "E}E] ﬂﬂﬂ"lﬂﬂ 48V “Nl': ﬂq“i-'l— ’4*§°| q'ﬂ'ﬂ BT AT B3 Fudt AAAA 24 1)520= Hojd AW 52
=y :‘» ’~i’n/ =g I ’. _/»7 05 f—“-’,!.“-’:"f' \‘--.-;3;1. '»fx | f . AE 'M 5 & ) ol or B J 9€ Z]'% gq-'lq “ﬂ”s BHege ol 42




Highlights

UNIQUE FROM EVERY PERSPECTIVE.

ﬁ'& Ed3 'EI'.}! ll}ﬂ% 9! ﬂl‘lﬁ"' iﬂ ﬂi E}El°l°lﬁl :li% °IE Q‘LWIME 'l‘he new B-Class 9!21 Sordat A4 FAQ o fe= BE o9 A S ARFEaY




47| O|0|X|= AR TOf A3} HoIR & ASLICL



FIND FOCUS AND COME TO REST

AEHA 5% 5%, N=E Y9 H|ZUA AT The new E-ClassE 53] AlZ4 stA Q.

AA] diy] Sold 44 9 XA JEE A g 1gos 42 o §3 AT F S AFdd.

gAd fiIE HEFo| A 8H A5 2k 24 AAH, E, 43 AT A, 37134 H3)A] 5 g £2 A A|AH 242 F3
AT o] 3 AFT 4 o], o]F T3l BAT £l HF o 5T ceto]y o 213, 1| WA A3y,

47| 00| X|= AR TOj A3} YOIR 4+ USLICL



Highlights

Front Exterior Highllights - AVANTGARDE

m-2e) e o

HEMA-AX TiE 2
2tC{Ojo|E| 1

A =0 HE




Highlights

Rear Exterior Highlights - AVANTGARDE
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Front Exterior Highllights - EXCLUSIVE
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Rear Exterior Highlights - EXCLUSIVE
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Front Exterior Highllights - AMG Line
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Rear Exterior Highllights - AMG Line
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Technical Data

Technical Data

E 220 d 4MATIC EXCLUSIVE (24'34])

Engine and Performance

WA/ FAe AW/ A/ 48
871 (cc) 1999 1993
H1E¥ (ps/rpm) 204/6100 197/3600
H| =3 (kgm/rpm) 32.6/2000-4000 44.9/1800-2800
143 (0>100kmyh : &) 75 78
H14% (knyh) 240 234
Power transmission

784 FETE NE T
w4 s 9 s 92
Fuel and Consumption

A3 (0) 66 66
E31] (kmy/?) 123(3%3) 154 (253)
S| (kmy/R) 10.6 13.6
145 2 AH| (kmy/L) 15.3 184
CO2 & (g/km) 136 122
Chassis and Wheels

F-Elojo] Aoj= (1) 225/55R18 245/45R19
gelojo] Alo|= () 225/55R18 275/40R19
Dimension and Weights

A4 5F (ke) 1750 1975
gejiolA (mm) 2960 2960
Ec A/ (mm) 1634/1648 1629/1643
40| (mm) 4955 4955
18] (mm) 1880 1880
¥9| (mm) 1475 1475
E33 (9) 540 540
AP (m) 58 6



Technical Data

Technical Data

E 300 4MATIC E 450 4MATIC

Engine and Performance
WA/ FAe

B} 1% (cc)

H1& (ps/rpm)
=3 (kgm/rpm)

11452} (0>100kmyh : )

H14% (km/h)

Power transmission

A4

Fuel and Consumption
A=A (0)

E31H] (kmy/0)
=48] (kmy/e)
145 2 AH| (kmy/L)
C02 bl (g/km)
Chassis and Wheels
FEjoo] Ajoj= (H)
gEjojo] A= (F)
Dimension and Weights
A 5Z (kg
o] A (mm)
Ed= /% (mm)
40 (mm)

4] (mm)

¥9| (mm)

EFA0)
HABPENFY (m)

Ad/4E
1999
258/5800
40.8/2000-3200

6.1

11.1(453)
9.6

13.6

153

245/45R19

275/40R19

1905
2960
1634/1648
4955
1880

1475

A/67%
2998
381/5800-6100
51/1800-5000
45

250

105 (4%53)

13.1

162

245/45R19

275/40R19

1955
2960
1628/1642
4955
1880

1475



Technical Data

Technical Data

Engine and Performance
WA/ Ah S

o1 (co)

H1E¥ (ps/rpm)

=3 (kgm/rpm)

13 (0>100kmyh : =)

&% (kmy/h)

Motor and Battery

2E H29 (kw)

HiEfe] 85 (kWh)

PYower transmission

7594

W4

Fuel and Consumption

A=A ()

=318 (A7) ky/kWh /3P kmy/L)
A (7] kmy/kWh /324 kmy/L)
DAL 2 ] (7] knykWh/ $18+ - ky/L)
13] 38 Fgm(=3)

C02 ¥ (g/km)

Chassis and Wheels

YEjojo] Alo]x ()

HEjojo] Aloj= (¥)

Dimension and Weights

I 5T (kg

ol A (mm)

Ec 2/F (mm)

80| (mm)

4] (mm)

$©| (mm)

EFJ3(0)

A3 (m)

E 350 e 4MATIC EXCLUSIVE with EQ Hybrid Technology

A/ 4%
1999

204/6100

6.5

19.53

NETE

3.1/11.1
29/ 10

34/127

245/45R19

275/40R19

2215
2960
1620/1603
4955
1880
1480

370
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